Estimated Quantity
(1)

Brief Description, 

Unit or Lump Sum Price 

(In Both Words and Figures)

MANHOLES AND APPURTENANCES

2a.

1d.

2b.

2c.

(1) Quantity assumed for comparison of bids. 00410-3

Seventy Five Dollars

75.00

Sixty Nine Dollars

69.00

Nine Hundred and Five Dollars

905.00

One Thousand Eight Hundred and Twenty
Four Dollars

1,824.00

Nine Thousand Seven Hundred and Fifty
Dollars

9,750.00

Six Thousand and Fourty Two Dollars

6,042.00

One Thousand Eight Hundred and Twenty
Four Dollars

1,824.00

$330,000.00

$38,640.00

$905.00

$1,824.00

$19,500.00

$6,042.00

$3,648.00

Total in Figures

PRESSURE SEWERS AND FITTINGS, COMPLETE IN PLACE

Item 

No.

Phase 3 Low Pressure Sewer Upgrade, Ledyard CT

Estimated Quantity
(1)

Brief Description,

[...]

Changes in earthwork, per cubic yard

25 CY

Unit price, Dollars and cents (words)

$
Unit Price in Figures

4a.

ROCK EXCAVATION & DISPOSAL

MISCELLANEOUS EARTHWORK

5a.

ODOR CONTROL

3a.

3b.

3c.

2d.

(1) Quantity assumed for comparison of bids. 00410-4

Three Thousand Three Hundred and Ninety
Dollars

3,390.00

Thirteen Thousand Two Hundred and Fourty
Seven Dollars

13,247.00

Eighteen Thousand Three Hundred and
Seventy One Dollars

18,371.00

Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty
Seven Dollars and Ninety Cents

7,967.90

One Hundred and Eighty Two Dollars

182.00

Fourty Three Dollars and Three Cents

43.03

$3,390.00

$13,247.00

$18,371.00

$7,967.90

$45,500.00

$1,075.75

Total in Figures

PRESSURE SEWERS AND FITTINGS, COMPLETE IN PLACE

Item 

No.

Phase 3 Low Pressure Sewer Upgrade, Ledyard CT

Estimated Quantity

[...]

Driveway repair, per square yard

200 SY

Unit price, Dollars and cents (words)

$
Unit Price in Figures

5c.

5b.

PAVEMENT REPLACEMENT

6b.

6d.

6c.

6a.

6e.

(1) Quantity assumed for comparison of bids. 00410-5

Fourty Three Dollars and Three Cents

43.03

One Hundred and Seventy Five Dollars and
Fourteen Cents

175.14

Thirty Dollars

30.00

Thirty Nine Dollars

39.00

Four Dollars and Sixty Cents

4.60

Two Hundred and Three Dollars

203.00

One Hundred and Six Dollars

106.00

$1,075.75

$7,005.60

$67,500.00

$87,750.00

$17,020.00

$64,960.00

$21,200.00

Total in Figures

PRESSURE SEWERS AND FITTINGS, COMPLETE IN PLACE

Item 

No.

Phase 3 Low Pressure Sewer Upgrade, Ledyard CT

Estimated Quantity
(1)

Brief Description,

[...]

TRAFFIC CONTROL

8b.

The proposed contract price for the Base Bid (Items 1a through 10a), is:

MOBILIZATION

10a.

9a.

ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION

MISCELLANEOUS

7a.

8a.

(1) Quantity assumed for comparison of bids. 00410-6

Five Dollars and Eighty Cents

5.80

3,594.00

Three Thousand Five Hundred and Ninety
Four Dollars

One Thousand Five Hundred Dollars

1,500.00

Sixty Seven Dollars and Eighty Cents

67.80

Thirty Nine Thousand Dollars

39,000.00

$2,088.00

$3,594.00

$4,500.00

$21,696.00

$39,000.00

$827,500.00

Eight Hundred Twenty Seven Thousand Five Hundred Dollars

TOWN OF LEDYARD 741 Colonel Ledyard
Highway

Ledyard, CT 06339-1511

File #: 24-0442 Agenda Date: 10/22/2024 Agenda #: 2.

AGENDA REQUEST
GENERAL DISCUSSION ITEM

Subject:
Lead Survey Review and Grant Submittal - update.

Background:
From the July 23, 2024, meeting: